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MM400 UV FC/PC NOTES:

WAVELENGTH: 190 TO 1100nm1.
NUMERICAL APERATURE: 0.222.
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: < 0.5 dB @ 850nm3.
FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (ZrO2)4.

FIBER CONSTRUCTION

MM400 IR FC/PC NOTES:

WAVELENGTH: 400 TO 2400nm1.
NUMERICAL APERATURE: 0.222.
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: <0.5 dB @ 850nm3.
FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (ZrO2)4.

MM400 IR FSMA NOTES:

WAVELENGTH: 400 TO 2400nm1.
NUMERICAL APERATURE: 0.222.
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: <1.2 dB3.
FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (ZrO2)4.

MM400 UV FSMA NOTES:

WAVELENGTH: 190 TO 1100nm1.
NUMERICAL APERATURE: 0.222.
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: 1.2dB3.
FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (ZrO2)4.

SEE SHEET 2 OF 2 FOR CONFIGURATION TABLE

Multimode (MM400) Fiber Optic Feedthrough, FC/PC or FSMA Connector A14873
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PART # FLANGE SIZE # OF F/T CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE
A14873-2-CF 1.33" CF 1 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-3-CF 2.75" CF 1 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-4-CF 2.75" CF 2 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-5-CF 2.75" CF 3 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-6-CF 4.50" CF 1 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-7-CF 4.50" CF 2 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-8-CF 4.50" CF 3 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-9-CF 4.50" CF 4 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-10-CF 4.50" CF 5 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-11-QF 1.18" QF 1 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-12-QF 1.57" QF 1 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-13-QF 2.16" QF 1 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-14-QF 2.16" QF 2 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-15-QF 2.16" QF 3 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-16-QF 2.16" QF 4 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-17-QF 2.16" QF 5 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-18-QF 2.95" QF 1 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-19-QF 2.95" QF 2 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-20-QF 2.95" QF 3 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-21-QF 2.95" QF 4 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-22-QF 2.95" QF 5 FC/APC 400µm UV
A14873-23-QF 2.95" QF 6 FC/APC 400µm UV

PART # FLANGE SIZE # OF F/T CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE
A14873-48-CF 1.33" CF 1 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-49-CF 2.75" CF 1 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-50-CF 2.75" CF 2 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-51-CF 2.75" CF 3 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-52-QF 1.18" QF 1 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-53-QF 1.57" QF 1 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-54-QF 2.16" QF 1 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-55-QF 2.16" QF 2 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-56-QF 2.16" QF 3 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-57-QF 2.16" QF 4 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-58-QF 2.16" QF 5 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-59-QF 2.95" QF 1 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-60-QF 2.95" QF 2 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-61-QF 2.95" QF 3 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-62-QF 2.95" QF 4 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-63-QF 2.95" QF 5 FSMA 400µm UV
A14873-64-QF 2.95" QF 6 FSMA 400µm UV

PART # FLANGE SIZE # OF F/T CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE
A14873-66-CF 1.33" CF 1 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-67-CF 2.75" CF 1 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-68-CF 2.75" CF 2 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-69-CF 2.75" CF 3 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-70-QF 1.18" QF 1 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-71-QF 1.57" QF 1 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-72-QF 2.16" QF 1 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-73-QF 2.16" QF 2 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-74-QF 2.16" QF 3 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-75-QF 2.16" QF 4 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-76-QF 2.16" QF 5 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-77-QF 2.95" QF 1 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-78-QF 2.95" QF 2 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-79-QF 2.95" QF 3 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-80-QF 2.95" QF 4 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-81-QF 2.95" QF 5 FSMA 400µm IR
A14873-82-QF 2.95" QF 6 FSMA 400µm IR

PART # FLANGE SIZE # OF F/T CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE
A14873-25-CF 1.33" CF 1 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-26-CF 2.75" CF 1 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-27-CF 2.75" CF 2 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-28-CF 2.75" CF 3 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-29-CF 4.50" CF 1 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-30-CF 4.50" CF 2 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-31-CF 4.50" CF 3 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-32-CF 4.50" CF 4 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-33-CF 4.50" CF 5 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-34-QF 1.18" QF 1 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-35-QF 1.57" QF 1 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-36-QF 2.16" QF 1 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-37-QF 2.16" QF 2 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-38-QF 2.16" QF 3 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-39-QF 2.16" QF 4 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-40-QF 2.16" QF 5 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-41-QF 2.95" QF 1 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-42-QF 2.95" QF 2 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-43-QF 2.95" QF 3 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-44-QF 2.95" QF 4 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-45-QF 2.95" QF 5 FC/PC 400µm IR
A14873-46-QF 2.95" QF 6 FC/PC 400µm IR

A14873
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